
 46270

19/12/25

Inv. No.

Date.

Description Qty. MRP Amount 

CASH

MAIN ROAD, LAKHANDUR   -

M.9423356010 

27BILPP5239G1ZWGST.NO.

TAX - INVOICE

18:41 hrs.

SM 

:

GSTIN 

SHRI GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

Net.

TOPI  80 89 1.00

04878*

26  80

DOOR MAT  150 299 1.00

010350

0  150

DOOR MAT  150 299 1.00

010350

0  150

BLAUSE PIC  121 67 2.00

04046*

0  61

BLAUSE PIC  30 33 1.00

039770

0  30

BLAUSE PIC  30 33 1.00

039770

0  30

KURTI  851 1134 1.00

01947L

06  851

CORD SET  650 1299 1.00

954670

06  650

3PICE SET  851 1134 1.00

01699M

06  851

SAREE  650 867 1.00

006210

0  650

SAREE  400 799 1.00

035350

0  400

BEDSHIT 1+1  200 399 1.00

94548SIN

0  200

SOCKS  140 78 2.00

04735*

26  70

PANT  300 400 1.00

873630

26  300

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

028730

30  120

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

899290

30  120

TOWEL  125 250 1.00

036060

0  125

Remark :

 

Total Discount :  2680.75

No Exchange No Return.

No guarantee for Colour, Jari Slippage.

%%
 118.10

SGST :  3.0 2.5  118.10
CGST : 

Qty :
 19

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

CASH

Bill Amount :  4960.00

For SHRI 

GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

dksÃƒ Hkh diMksa dh xkjaVh ugha gSa

 Subject to LakhandurJurisdiction Only.

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 7645.00MRP.Value


